
Thursday December 18
9:30 | Stress Less w/ Mindfulness | BR 
Monday December 22
Bingo after lunch

Wednesday December 24
Christmas Eve - Center Closed

Thursday December 25
Christmas - Center Closed

Monday December 29 
9-12 | Bottle Wrapping

Monday December 1 
Birthday Celebration for December birthdays
Wednesday 3
Bingo after lunch
12-2 | Clay Day - AR
Thursday December 4
9:30 | Stress Less w/ Mindfulness | MR 
10-1 | Clay Day - AR
11:00 | Vicky with AT&T | DR
1:30 | Band Practice
Monday December 8
Bingo after lunch
Tuesday December 9
9:30 | Balance Concepts w/ St. Josephs PT
10-3 | Cork Wreath - AR
Wednesday December 10
Bingo after lunch
Thursday December 11
9:30 | Stress Less w/ Mindfulness | MR 
10-3 | Cork Wreath #2 - AR
Band Concert during lunch
Friday December 12
Ugly Sweater Day
Monday December 15
9-12 | Bottle Wrapping
Wednesday December 17
Pictures with Santa
Christmas Dinner
Christmas Party after lunch
Special Christmas Bingo during party

Fridays
9:00 |Table games/puzzles |DR
10:30 - 11:30 | Blood Pressure Ck | DR
12:30 |Rummy Kub/games | GR

Rooms
DR - Dining Room
FA - Fiber Arts 
ER - Exercise Room
GR - Game Room
BR - Board Room
MR - Meditation Room

Upcoming Events
Recurring Activities Happening Every Week

Wednesdays
9:00 |Table games/puzzles |DR
9-3 | Needle Craft | FA
9:00 | Mahjong (Observe/Sub)
10:30-11 |Sharon’s Chair Aerobics |ER
12:30 | Bingo | DR
1-1:30 |Sharon’s Sit & Stretch | ER
1:00 | Bridge (Observe/Sit-in) | GR
Thursdays
9:00 |Table games/puzzles |DR
9-10 | Benita’s Exercise (video) | ER
9:00 | Mahjong (Observe/Sub) | MR
1-1:30 | Lete’s Exercise | ER
1:00 | Bridge (Observe/Sit-in) | GR

Special Activities in november

Mondays
9:00 |Table games/puzzles |DR
9:00 | Independent Activity - All rooms
10:00 | Crafting Creations | DR
12:30 | Crafting Concepts - AR

Tuesdays
9:00 |Table games/puzzles |DR
9:00 | Bev’s Beginning Knitting | FA
9-10 | Benita’s weightlifting class | ER
9-11 | Poker & 42 | GR
9:00 | Mahjong (Observe/Sub) | MR
12:30 | Lete’s Exercise | ER
12:30:00 | Bev’s Beginning Knitting | FA
1:00 | Bridge (Observe/Sit-in) | GR
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